



USSA-EF2013-11 B Abenaki, NH - Abopalooza Big Air (Night Event!)

Abenaki, NH
Jan 25, 2013 (Fri) (N1508) (N1507)

Head Judge: HOMA, Karen
Chief of Comp: HIPPLE, Ethan
T.D.: DARSNEY, Kenneth R
Chief of Scoring: PRESTON, Marissa L
Judge 1(T&A): HOMA, Karen
Judge 2(T&A): DZIEMIAN, Tad
Judge 3(Land): BONOMI, David

Head Judge _____
Chief of Scoring _____
T.D. _____

Aerials Event Date: Jan 27, 2013 (Sun)
Female/Male (By Score) Time: 8:19 pm
Abenaki, NH USSA-EF2013-11 B Abe

No	Bib Name	Gp	Rep	T&A-->			Land->		Judge	Manuvr	DofD	Run	Event
				J.1	J.2	T&A	J.3	Land					
1	317 ROSENBERGER, Amand	F3	Wva	6.2	6.0	18.3	2.9	8.70	27.00	FP	2.000	54.00	
				7.0	6.5	20.3	3.0	9.00	29.25	S	1.600	46.80	100.80
2	310 FERNANDES, Hannah	F3	Wva	6.2	5.8	18.0	2.9	8.70	26.70	bP	2.000	53.40	
				7.0	6.4	20.1	3.0	9.00	29.10	S	1.600	46.56	99.96
3	336 DETELS, Kelsey	F3	Gsr	4.6	5.5	15.1	2.4	7.20	22.35	SS	1.700	37.99	
				6.8	6.5	20.0	3.0	9.00	28.95	S	1.600	46.32	84.31
4	274 MULDER, Jessica	F3	Wva	5.3	5.3	15.9	3.0	9.00	24.90	TS	1.700	42.33	
				6.0	5.4	17.1	3.0	9.00	26.10	S	1.600	41.76	84.09
5	285 CHRISTIAN, Samanth	F5	Wva	6.2	5.7	17.9	3.0	9.00	26.85	S	1.600	42.96	
				6.2	5.1	17.0	2.8	8.40	25.35	D	1.620	41.06	84.02
6	287 OMARAH, Margot R	F5	Wva	5.9	5.1	16.5	3.0	9.00	25.50	S	1.600	40.80	
				5.2	4.8	15.0	2.8	8.40	23.40	D	1.620	37.90	78.70
7	309 FERNANDES, Carolyn	F5	Wva	4.3	4.5	13.2	3.0	9.00	22.20	TS	1.700	37.74	
				4.9	4.4	14.0	2.8	8.40	22.35	DD	1.740	38.88	76.62
8	345 STUTZMAN, Jessica	F5	Wva	5.3	4.6	14.8	3.0	9.00	23.85	S	1.600	38.16	
				5.2	4.6	14.7	3.0	9.00	23.70	N	1.560	36.97	75.13
9	278 MULDER, Samantha	F5	Wva	5.6	4.8	15.6	3.0	9.00	24.60	S	1.600	39.36	
				4.4	4.0	12.6	2.7	8.10	20.70	TS	1.700	35.19	74.55
10	267 ALEXANDER, Shelby	F4	Wva	5.0	4.8	14.7	2.9	8.70	23.40	S	1.600	37.44	
				4.8	4.9	14.5	2.9	8.70	23.25	N	1.560	36.27	73.71
11	347 CEHELKY, Carly	F5	Wva	5.4	4.4	14.7	3.0	9.00	23.70	S	1.600	37.92	
				4.4	4.6	13.5	3.0	9.00	22.50	N	1.560	35.10	73.02
12	266 LENTO, Molly	F4	Gsr	3.8	3.1	10.4	3.0	9.00	19.35	D	1.620	31.34	
				5.5	4.8	15.5	3.0	9.00	24.45	S	1.600	39.12	70.46
13	344 MORSE, Toril S	F5	Wva	5.5	4.5	15.0	2.5	7.50	22.50	S	1.600	36.00	
				4.5	4.3	13.2	2.6	7.80	21.00	N	1.560	32.76	68.76
14	289 MCCABE, Abigail	F3	Wva	4.6	4.7	14.0	3.0	9.00	22.95	N	1.560	35.80	
				4.1	3.6	11.5	2.8	8.40	19.95	S	1.600	31.92	67.72
15	324 DEMURIAS, Audrey	F5	Wva	3.0	3.4	9.6	2.9	8.70	18.30	S	1.600	29.28	
				5.8	4.9	16.0	2.8	8.40	24.45	N	1.560	38.14	67.42
16	350 HIPPLE, Tasha A	F5	Abe	3.8	3.6	11.1	3.0	9.00	20.10	S	1.600	32.16	
				3.3	4.1	11.1	2.9	8.70	19.80	N	1.560	30.88	63.04
17	342 MORSE, Nina A	F4	Wva	1.8	2.1	5.9	2.6	7.80	13.65	T	1.600	21.84	
				5.2	5.0	15.3	3.0	9.00	24.30	S	1.600	38.88	60.72
18	284 HARVEY, Sadie	F5	Gsr	2.7	2.8	8.3	2.9	8.70	16.95	S	1.600	27.12	
				3.7	2.6	9.5	3.0	9.00	18.45	D	1.620	29.88	57.00
19	273 CRAGG, Nina	F3	Wva	2.6	3.0	8.4	2.9	8.70	17.10	N	1.560	26.67	
				3.2	3.8	10.5	2.8	8.40	18.90	S	1.600	30.24	56.91
20	319 KELSEY, Lila	F5	Wva	2.1	2.5	6.9	2.9	8.70	15.60	S	1.600	24.96	
				2.7	2.6	8.0	2.9	8.70	16.65	D	1.620	26.97	51.93
21	339 HADFIELD, Peyton	F6	Abe	1.6	2.5	6.1	2.8	8.40	14.55	N	1.560	22.69	
				1.3	1.5	4.2	2.6	7.80	12.00	S	1.600	19.20	41.89

No	Bib Name	Gp	Rep	T&A-->			Land->		Judge	Manuvr	DofD	Run	Event
				J.1	J.2	T&A	J.3	Land					
1	351 HIPPLE, Jackson G	M4	Wva	6.5	5.9	18.6	3.0	9.00	27.60	3oG 2.170	59.89		
				6.4	6.3	19.0	2.9	8.70	27.75	7oX 2.380	66.04	125.93	
2	306 OBRIEN, Lucas	M3	Wva	5.8	6.1	17.8	2.9	8.70	26.55	-5oXg 2.470	65.57		
				6.2	6.1	18.5	2.9	8.70	27.15	3oG 2.170	58.91	124.48	
3	308 BARRY, Jack	M3	Wva	6.8	6.4	19.8	3.0	9.00	28.80	fP 2.000	57.60		
				5.7	5.6	17.0	2.3	6.90	23.85	3G 1.910	45.55	103.15	
4	325 VATALARO, John	M2	Abe	5.5	5.6	16.6	2.9	8.70	25.35	5- 2.020	51.20		
				5.2	5.3	15.8	2.6	7.80	23.55	7 2.060	48.51	99.71	
5	320 KELSEY, Nate	M3	Wva	4.6	4.6	13.8	2.4	7.20	21.00	fP 2.000	42.00		
				5.4	5.9	17.0	3.0	9.00	25.95	5o- 2.220	57.60	99.60	
6	348 KLUGE, Jason	M4	Att	5.5	5.6	16.6	3.0	9.00	25.65	3X 1.900	48.73		
				5.7	5.6	17.0	2.9	8.70	25.65	3G 1.910	48.99	97.72	
7	314 SWITZER, Max M	M4	Wva	4.4	4.8	13.8	2.9	8.70	22.50	3G 1.910	42.97		
				5.4	5.9	17.0	3.0	9.00	25.95	7 2.060	53.45	96.42	
8	318 SCHOR, Jackson	M3	Wva	5.0	5.5	15.8	2.8	8.40	24.15	fP 2.000	48.30		
				4.6	5.3	14.8	2.0	6.00	20.85	5o- 2.220	46.28	94.58	
9	326 BAKER, Charlie	M3	Spe	3.8	4.3	12.1	2.4	7.20	19.35	3Xg 2.030	39.28		
				4.9	5.3	15.3	2.7	8.10	23.40	7X 2.180	51.01	90.29	
10	282 EDEN, Anton	M2	Spe	5.2	5.0	15.3	2.7	8.10	23.40	3G 1.910	44.69		
				4.4	4.9	14.0	1.7	5.10	19.05	7G 2.190	41.71	86.40	
11	294 EVGENOV, Dennis O	M4	Wva	6.0	5.2	16.8	3.0	9.00	25.80	SS 1.700	43.86		
				5.3	5.0	15.5	2.7	8.10	23.55	DD 1.740	40.97	84.83	
12	349 HENDERSON, Hunter	M5	Wva	5.8	5.5	17.0	2.9	8.70	25.65	3G 1.910	48.99		
				3.7	4.0	11.6	2.9	8.70	20.25	SS 1.700	34.42	83.41	
13	315 BAYHA, Jamison	M4	Wva	5.5	4.9	15.6	3.0	9.00	24.60	TT 1.700	41.82		
				4.9	4.0	13.4	2.8	8.40	21.75	3X 1.900	41.32	83.14	
14	292 BENSON, Christophe	M3	Wva	4.8	4.9	14.5	2.2	6.60	21.15	7 2.060	43.56		
				4.5	5.2	14.5	2.5	7.50	22.05	3 1.780	39.24	82.80	
15	346 CEHELKY, Brent	M4	Wva	5.1	4.9	15.0	2.6	7.80	22.80	3G 1.910	43.54		
				3.9	4.2	12.1	2.8	8.40	20.55	3X 1.900	39.04	82.58	
16	307 HARING, David S	M3	Wva	5.2	4.9	15.2	2.9	8.70	23.85	SS 1.700	40.54		
				5.6	5.4	16.5	2.9	8.70	25.20	G 1.630	41.07	81.61	
17	316 BAYHA, Will	M3	Wva	4.3	4.3	12.9	2.8	8.40	21.30	3 1.780	37.91		
				5.5	6.1	17.4	3.0	9.00	26.40	S 1.600	42.24	80.15	
18	290 SWITZER, Ian D	M5	Wva	3.0	3.1	9.1	2.9	8.70	17.85	3G 1.910	34.09		
				5.9	5.2	16.7	3.0	9.00	25.65	3 1.780	45.65	79.74	
19	323 DEMURIAS, Alexande	M4	Wva	4.0	4.8	13.2	3.0	9.00	22.20	TS 1.700	37.74		
				5.6	5.0	15.9	2.9	8.70	24.60	TT 1.700	41.82	79.56	
20	296 SHEEHAN, Michael	M5	Wva	4.8	4.7	14.3	2.9	8.70	22.95	D 1.620	37.17		
				5.8	5.6	17.1	3.0	9.00	26.10	S 1.600	41.76	78.93	
21	338 THOMS, Jon E	M4	Wbk	3.8	4.7	12.8	2.9	8.70	21.45	TS 1.700	36.46		
				5.5	5.2	16.0	2.9	8.70	24.75	TT 1.700	42.07	78.53	
22	343 MORSE, Philip S	M3	Wva	5.2	5.5	16.0	2.9	8.70	24.75	TTS 1.800	44.55		
				3.3	3.4	10.0	2.6	7.80	17.85	DD 1.740	31.05	75.60	
23	337 MILLER, Chanler M	M4	Wbk	3.5	3.4	10.4	3.0	9.00	19.35	TS 1.700	32.89		
				4.4	4.4	13.2	2.9	8.70	21.90	TTT 1.800	39.42	72.31	
24	313 HUGHES, Tyler J	M3	Gsr	4.6	4.7	14.0	2.7	8.10	22.05	S 1.600	35.28		
				3.3	3.6	10.4	2.9	8.70	19.05	3G 1.910	36.38	71.66	
25	340 JOYAL, Brayden	M4	Wva	3.5	4.4	11.9	2.9	8.70	20.55	S 1.600	32.88		
				4.2	4.4	12.9	2.7	8.10	21.00	3 1.780	37.38	70.26	
26	295 JACOBS, Matthew	M4	Wat	5.3	5.5	16.2	2.7	8.10	24.30	7oX 2.380	57.83		
				1.5	1.5	4.5	0.1	0.30	4.80	3oG 2.170	10.41	68.24	
27	305 SMITH, Justin C	M3	Wva	3.1	3.7	10.2	2.9	8.70	18.90	G 1.630	30.80		
				4.7	4.8	14.3	3.0	9.00	23.25	S 1.600	37.20	68.00	
28	293 EVGENOV, Daniel O	M4	Wva	2.8	3.5	9.4	3.0	9.00	18.45	S 1.600	29.52		
				4.2	4.6	13.2	3.0	9.00	22.20	X 1.620	35.96	65.48	
29	311 CURRAN, James P Jr	M3	Wva	1.2	1.3	3.8	0.3	0.90	4.65	7 2.060	9.57		
				5.8	5.5	17.0	2.6	7.80	24.75	7G 2.190	54.20	63.77	
30	352 DOHERTY, Robert	M5	Abe	3.3	3.3	9.9	2.5	7.50	17.40	3g 1.910	33.23		
				2.8	3.9	10.0	2.3	6.90	16.95	3 1.780	30.17	63.40	
31	312 HUGHES, Ryan P	M4	Gsr	4.0	3.5	11.3	3.0	9.00	20.25	T 1.600	32.40		
				2.8	3.6	9.6	2.9	8.70	18.30	S 1.600	29.28	61.68	
32	272 ALEXANDER, Peter	M6	Wva	2.8	2.6	8.1	2.9	8.70	16.80	G 1.630	27.38		
				4.0	3.9	11.9	2.9	8.70	20.55	S 1.600	32.88	60.26	

No	Bib Name	Gp	Rep	T&A-->			Land->		Judge	Manuvr	DofD	Run	Event
				J.1	J.2	T&A	J.3	Land					
33	288 SWANSON,Colby	M5	Att	2.7	2.8	8.3	2.6	7.80	16.05	TS	1.700	27.28	
				3.5	3.8	10.9	2.3	6.90	17.85	3	1.780	31.77	59.05
34	286 BRYER,Jacob	M3	Att	5.5	5.0	15.8	2.7	8.10	23.85	3G	1.910	45.55	
				2.0	2.1	6.1			6.15	7	2.060	12.66	58.21
35	283 MITCHELL,Alex J	M2	Wva	1.8	1.9	5.6	0.2	0.60	6.15	3	1.780	10.94	
				5.5	4.8	15.5	2.6	7.80	23.25	3G	1.910	44.40	55.34
36	281 MULDER,Willy	M4	Wva	3.3	3.3	9.9	3.0	9.00	18.90	TS	1.700	32.13	
				1.3	1.9	4.8	2.5	7.50	12.30	3	1.780	21.89	54.02
37	297 COPPOLA,Michael	M4	Abe	dns	dns	dns	dns	dns	dns			dns	
				dns	dns	dns	dns	dns	dns			dns	dns

Winfree 2013.03, B Rules, Rand=888 @ 5:18p(13-1-25), A, Not Elim